KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-205
2015-204
2015-203
2015-202
2015-201
2015-200
2015-199
2015-198
2015-197
2015-196
2015-195
2015-194
2015-193
2015-192
2015-191
2015-190
2015-189
2015-188
2015-187
2015-186
2015-185
2015-184
2015-183
2015-182
2015-181
2015-180
2015-179
2015-178
2015-177
2015-176
2015-175
2015-174
2015-173
2015-172
2015-171
2015-170
2015-169
2015-168
2015-167
2015-166
2015-165
2015-164
2015-163
2015-162
2015-161
2015-160
2015-159
2015-158

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/03/15 23:3523:35:05
01/03/15 22:5222:52:10
01/03/15 22:4622:46:23
01/03/15 21:0921:09:13
01/03/15 21:0421:04:55
01/03/15 20:5120:51:33
01/03/15 19:2819:28:23
01/03/15 19:1219:12:15
01/03/15 18:3918:39:34
01/03/15 18:3318:33:26
01/03/15 18:0418:04:50
01/03/15 17:4817:48:19
01/03/15 17:4617:46:06
01/03/15 17:3117:31:45
01/03/15 17:0417:04:42
01/03/15 17:0117:01:19
01/03/15 16:5716:57:13
01/03/15 16:5716:57:17
01/03/15 16:5016:50:20
01/03/15 16:4416:44:34
01/03/15 16:0816:08:23
01/03/15 16:0916:09:46
01/03/15 16:0116:01:47
01/03/15 15:3415:34:57
01/03/15 15:1715:17:47
01/03/15 15:1615:16:32
01/03/15 15:0015:00:18
01/03/15 14:3914:39:31
01/03/15 14:1714:17:16
01/03/15 14:0514:05:44
01/03/15 13:3713:37:22
01/03/15 12:5312:53:14
01/03/15 12:2912:29:20
01/03/15 12:2212:22:27
01/03/15 12:1912:19:59
01/03/15 12:0512:05:04
01/03/15 11:2611:26:28
01/03/15 10:5910:59:10
01/03/15 10:2010:20:32
01/03/15 10:1910:19:17
01/03/15 10:0210:02:22
01/03/15 10:0010:00:42
01/03/15 09:1209:12:01
01/03/15 08:4008:40:10
01/03/15 08:3608:36:05
01/03/15 08:2108:21:54
01/03/15 08:0508:05:54
01/03/15 07:3707:37:56

218
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
210
68
68
68
210
68
68
68
68
68
12
12
12
S145
12
162
S145
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
S145
S145
12
163
12
12
162
163

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

47 MANOR PLACE, KINGSTON

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

189 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
430 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

321 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
PLANET WINGS

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

110 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

47 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

20 1/2 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

15 CRANE STREET, KINGSTON

27 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

21 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

34 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
DEDRICK STREET, KINGSTON

UNDERPASS

FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...
WEST OREILLY @ MARY'S AVE , KINGSTON
EMERSON STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

MAIN ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
239 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

RENT A CENTER

SUNOCO MART

CVS PHARMACY

385 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

104 WALL ST, KINGSTON

M & E MANUFACTURING (FOXHALL AVE)
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

UC JAIL

, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

341 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HEALTH PAVILION

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ UNDERPASS, KINGSTON

2 WALNUT STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)

Page 1

Signal/Individual
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MOTORIST ASSIST 77
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PATROL REQUEST 12
SICK REPORT 118
WARRANT CHECK 81

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04
WARRANT CHECK 81

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
WARRANT CHECK 81
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
FIGHT 09

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SICK REPORT 118

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PARKING PROBLEM 87
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CIVIL MATTER 08

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H2
H2
H2

NR
H2

NR

R7

TI

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-157
2015-156
2015-155
2015-154
2015-153
2015-152
2015-151
2015-150
2015-149
2015-148
2015-147

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/03/15 07:0607:06:03
01/03/15 04:2104:21:57
01/03/15 03:3303:33:04
01/03/15 03:0603:06:37
01/03/15 02:2402:24:01
01/03/15 01:5101:51:41
01/03/15 01:3901:39:38
01/03/15 01:2701:27:15
01/03/15 01:1901:19:49
01/03/15 01:1501:15:13
01/03/15 00:3600:36:56

12

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

KINGSTON RECYCLING CENTER

JOHN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
SUNOCO MART

QUICK CHEK

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KING...

ORCHARD HILL SOUTH

189 ONEIL STREET, KINGSTON

FROG ALLEY, KINGSTON

22 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTORIST ASSIST 77

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
M/V COMPLAINT 39
WARRANT CHECK 81
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 59



